
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 25.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 24.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 23.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 22.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 21.00

Uhl, DavidUhl, David 20.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 19.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 18.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 17.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 16.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 15.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 14.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 13.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 12.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 11.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 10.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 9.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 8.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 7.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 6.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 5.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 4.00

Dudman, MichaelDudman, Michael 3.00

Webb, JohnWebb, John 2.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 1.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 1.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 1.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 1.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 1.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1.00

Total Points 330.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Wildcat - Lakes LeaderboardWildcat - Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=4633131945549670478&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132816320735591&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132349645695316&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133047477217648&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132273175144785&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132520873961819&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5298906612298197411&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132592512674142&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132738608671076&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132097651910986&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132185228978509&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132616134994271&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4691750109237520895&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132299179829586&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132968859183469&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132917118249323&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132563722971485&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5619009696477260002&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132072519641417&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133088413624690&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132420344883543&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132371523184981&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132645126023520&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5624187896450820396&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5621266640453806312&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5245371048685250807&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132867424135529&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133148006295924&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132498694482266&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132051011250504&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5535066433685334385&round_id=4633133357553723862


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $165.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $100.00

Uhl, DavidUhl, David $87.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $87.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $80.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $80.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte $67.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary $60.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $52.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $40.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie $27.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse $27.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $27.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $25.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $25.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $25.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael $20.00

Total Purse $994.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Wildcat - Lakes LeaderboardWildcat - Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=4633131945549670478&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132273175144785&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633133047477217648&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5298906612298197411&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132592512674142&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132349645695316&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132816320735591&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132299179829586&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132520873961819&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132616134994271&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132738608671076&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132563722971485&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633133148006295924&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633133088413624690&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132097651910986&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132185228978509&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132917118249323&round_id=4633133357553723862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5619009696477260002&round_id=4633133357553723862


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Manahl, JamesManahl, James -5 67 25.00

2 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David -5 67 24.00

3 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald -3 69 23.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen -2 70 22.00

5 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary -1 71 21.00

6 Uhl, DavidUhl, David +1 73 20.00

7 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +1 73 19.00

8 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +2 74 18.00

9 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +3 75 17.00

10 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +3 75 16.00

11 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +3 75 15.00

12 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby +4 76 14.00

13 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +4 76 13.00

14 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +5 77 12.00

15 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +7 79 11.00

16 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +8 80 10.00

17 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael +8 80 9.00

18 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +8 80 8.00

19 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek +9 81 7.00

20 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +10 82 6.00

21 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +10 82 5.00

22 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +11 83 4.00

23 Dudman, MichaelDudman, Michael +25 97 3.00

24 Webb, JohnWebb, John +28 100 2.00

25 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +29 101 1.00

26 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +46 118 1.00

WD Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer - WD 0.00

WD Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - WD 0.00

 29 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +24  80 1.00

 30 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +8  44 1.00

 31 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry +8  32 1.00

 32 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +6  22 1.00

Total Points Allocated: 330.00Total Points Allocated: 330.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Wildcat - Lakes LeaderboardWildcat - Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4633134112595552744
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150208776360
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885247
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330802
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885250
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150208776356
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150208776358
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885245
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330801
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150208776359
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885251
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330795
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330798
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885241
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330804
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885246
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330799
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885249
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885240
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330803
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330797
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330794
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885243
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150208776361
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330806
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885242
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330796
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150208776357
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330800
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885244
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150242330805
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885239
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154150275885248


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 4 $80.00 Birdie on 7, Birdie on 8, Birdie on 9, Birdie on 14

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 1 $20.00 Par on 11

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1 $20.00 Birdie on 15

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 1 $20.00 Birdie on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $140.00Total Purse Allocated: $140.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Wildcat - Lakes LeaderboardWildcat - Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5572823109234370958
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154328449919216
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154328416364772
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154328416364775
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154328449919215


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Uhl, DavidUhl, David 1 $27.00 Eagle on 12

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 1 $27.00 Eagle on 1

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 1 $27.00 Eagle on 10

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 1 $27.00 Birdie on 11

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $27.00 Birdie on 3

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $27.00 Eagle on 4

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1 $27.00 Eagle on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $189.00Total Purse Allocated: $189.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Wildcat - Lakes LeaderboardWildcat - Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5572823116213692815
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154375191242994
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154375191243001
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154375191243003
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154375224797439
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154375224797442
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154375191242998
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154375224797438


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald -3 69 $80.00

2 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen -2 70 $60.00

3 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary -1 71 $40.00

4 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +3 75 $0.00

5 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +7 79 $0.00

6 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +8 80 $0.00

WD Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer - WD $0.00

 DNF Devore, MarkDevore, Mark -  DNF $0.00

 DNF Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert -  DNF $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David -5 67 $80.00

2 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +1 73 $60.00

3 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry +2 74 $40.00

4 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +3 75 $0.00

5 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +3 75 $0.00

6 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby +4 76 $0.00

7 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +5 77 $0.00

8 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +11 83 $0.00

 DNF Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry -  DNF $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Manahl, JamesManahl, James -5 67 $80.00

2 Uhl, DavidUhl, David +1 73 $60.00

3 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte +4 76 $40.00

4 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie +8 80 $0.00

5 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek +9 81 $0.00

6 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +10 82 $0.00

7 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +10 82 $0.00

8 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +29 101 $0.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Wildcat - Lakes LeaderboardWildcat - Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5572823142017051024
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434951686419
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434985240867
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434918131973
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154435018795300
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434985240863
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434985240857
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434918131974
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434951686422
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434985240865
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434985240864
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434985240862
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434951686418
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434918131976
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434951686412
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434951686415
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434951686421
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434985240860
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434985240856
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434918131977
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434918131975
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434985240858
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434951686416
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434951686420
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434951686414
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434918131979
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434985240859


WD Perez, RobertPerez, Robert - WD $0.00

 DNF Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond -  DNF $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael +8 80 $0.00

2 Dudman, MichaelDudman, Michael +25 97 $0.00

3 Webb, JohnWebb, John +28 100 $0.00

4 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +46 118 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $540.00Total Purse Allocated: $540.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Wildcat - Lakes LeaderboardWildcat - Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434951686417
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434985240861
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434985240866
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434918131978
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434951686423
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5674154434951686413


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Mosley, Mike $25.00 CTP #13

None Anderson, John $25.00 CTP #17

None Barnes, Curtis $25.00 CTP #4

None Denby, Stephen $25.00 CTP #8

None Dillard, Scott $25.00 LD #18

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00Total Purse Allocated: $125.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Wildcat - Lakes LeaderboardWildcat - Lakes Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4633134447670110718
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